
Technische Daten

Maße L x B x H (mm) 1200 x 800 x 160

Gewicht (kg) 16.0

Material PE

Traglast(kg) Statisch
5000 kg

Dynamisch
1250

Im Hochregal
1000

Ausführung Optionen

Transponder

Versteifungsprofile

Aussenkantenvarianten

Verlademengen (Stk./Richtwerte)

Container Container 20': 192
Container 40': 390

Container 40' High Cube: 440
Normaltrailer 45' Container High Cube: 495

Sattelzug MEGA-Trailer: : 612 Jumbo: : 684

Beschriftung

, 8
32

30
70

0,
 0

2/
20

21
, N

r.
4

Art.-Nr.: 83230700


